

Nabors Family Funeral Home

Nabors Family Funeral Home 470 West 172nd Street Thornton, IL. 60476 708-825-1038

Cremation Authorization & Disposition Form

		esentations contained herein and represent an and away at M on	
		ed away at,M on andling, processing and disposition of the dec	
		an authorizing agent. If there is another perso them and that the undersigned has no reason	
		ssion of the remains of the deceased and furth Crematory and disposition of su	
Authorization is further given to the above	e crematory to cremate said remains.	The undersigned have/have not made arrange	ements for viewing or
		or service is on, te place upon receipt of the remains by the cre	
		property, clothing, jewelry, etc. left with the de	
The final disposition of the cremated rema	ains shall be: (X) Released to () Ship t	o () Other	
_	orizing agent, or if not possible, may af	tion of the cremated remains, the Crematory nater 60 days, at the expense of the authorizing	
The undersigned represents the that the opening Health to be infectious, contagious,		ur as a result of a disease declared by the Illinc c health. Type of disease if any:	ois Department of
It is understood that cremation cannot tal represented that if such devices or materi		rial or implant is present in the deceased and i vs:	t is hereby
Funeral Home is hereby authorized to rem	nove and dispose of such devises or m	aterials prior to cremation(initial)	
Because of the possibility of damage to the or any other items on the outside of casks		ight to remove and destroy all handles, glass f	urnishings, casket lids
	ation and all actions taken hereunder	nd their employees and their agents from any and specifically with respect to the mis-identit	
THE FUNERAL HOME warrants that the hu	man remains released to the Cremato	ory are the same of those identified herein.	
Signature of Authorizing Agent	Print Name	Relationship	Date
Address		Telephone No.	
Signature of Authorizing Agent	Print Name	Relationship	Date
Address		Telephone No.	
Signature of Funeral Home Director	Print Name	License No.	
Nabors Family Funeral Home, 470 West 1	Lillie Nabors 72 nd Street, Thornton, IL 60476 (708	034-016596	
NOTARY: Subscribed and Sworn before me this		(Seal)	
My (Commission Expires	_	